
WASHINGTON STREET

EAST STREET

#596
#40

#7

#44

#93

#52

#68

#96

#116

#756

#65

#579

#812

#68
5

#637

#778

#2
7

#101

#700

#36

#785
#138

#15

#15
5

#21

#74
2 #69

7

#803

#673

#663

#796

#86

#711

#795

#115

#75

#775

#76

#703

#788

#60#768

#753

#124

#125

#719

#822

75

427.35

420.20

159.90

219.97

687.35

201.46

230.52

150.14

480.10

150.00

82
4.3

6

164.17

289.52

267.72

186.26

171.04

200
.00

240.67

73.88

104.00
70.03

100.00

436.24

577
.42

163.95

42.25

194
.88

168.47

322.44

503.00

253.42

103.00

93.74

501.92307.96

299.06

510.90

36.40

300
.62

151
.38

321.00

486.15

42
.14

27.26

82.25
146.10

217.35

15
0.0

0

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

186.26

200
.00

39-020
94.66A

31-023
18730S

38-006
11.34A

39-010
24.07A

39-012
3.01A

48-006
10.77A

40-004
24.07A

39-048
0S

39-011
4.72A

39-046
10.9A

39-052
0S

39-015
7.9A

39-008
2.04A

39-049
1.87A

39-022
1.64A

39-036
1.83A

39-033
2.75A

39-018
1.01A

39-030
2.72A

39-006
39204S

39-017
41382S

38-011
6.33A

38-042
2.07A

39-062
36933S

39-045
1.08A

39-005
40946S

39-032
1.29A

39-040
31363S

39-054
35283S

39-021
29621S

39-057
30000S

39-058
30056S

39-041
31363S

39-055
31798S

39-060
30140S39-061

30210S

39-059
30063S

39-002
31363S

39-050
26136S

39-056
30927S

39-042
31363S

39-035
30056S

39-009
21780S

39-007
15246S

39-004
23958S

39-039
30056S

39-051
20473S

39-044
21780S

39-043
20038S

39-038
17424S

39-019
15246S

39-037
18295S

39-026
16117S

39-023
16552S 39-024

16552S

39-027
15246S39-025

15246S
39-029

16117S

39-003
16320S

39-053
16988S

40-029
2.6A

39-047
10019S

40-028
30927S

40-001
1.6A

31-021
19602S

No
te:

Th
es

e m
ap

s a
re 

no
t in

ten
de

d f
or 

us
e i

n c
on

ve
ya

nc
ing

 or
 fo

r 
en

gin
ee

rin
g d

es
ign

 pu
rpo

se
s. 

  T
he

 To
wn

 of
 H

an
ov

er 
an

d i
ts 

rep
res

en
tat

ive
s s

ha
ll n

ot 
be

 he
ld 

lia
ble

 fo
r a

ny
 re

us
e o

f th
is 

inf
orm

ati
on

.

0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0
50

Fe
et

40

31 32

39

30

38

47 48 49

´


